Rank Competitor(s)
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Justine Brasseur
Amélie Hervieux

Chloé Bondar

Audrey Rhéaume
Alicia Pineault
Marianne Coté
Noémie Morin
Audrey-Ann Carpentier
Brooklyn McCormick
Francesca Joanette
Emily Chrenowski
Paige Tullio

Renee Fitzgerald
Alison Pratt

Ava Smale

Jessica Gravel
Charlotte Gagnon
Kailey Wilock

Elizabeth Neault
Katherine Medland Spence

Club

CPA Brossard

CPA Centre-Sud

Gloucester FSC

CPA De Boucherville Inc.

CPA Varennes

CPA Elites Sur Glace Drummond - Sa
CPA Les Etoiles D argent

CPA Rosemere

Glen Cairn SC

Minto SC

CPA Hudson Rigaud St. Lazare
Granite Club

Dartmouth SC

Gloucester FSC

Forest Hill FSC

CPA Trois Rivieres Ouest

CPA Blainville Ste-Therese

St Margaret s Bay SC

CPA Mont Tremblant Inc
Nepean SC Inc.

Richard Vallee

Date:  2-Aug-2013

Minto Summer Skate

Minto Skating Centre
Aug. 1, 2013 to Aug. 4, 2013

Pre-Novice Women (Flight 3 Short)

Category Result Summary

Points

32.98
28.60
25.27
24.62
24.46
24.35
21.83
21.23
20.64
19.29
18.72
17.19
16.81
15.44
15.29
13.26
12.69
11.14

Section SP
QC 32.98
QcC 28.60
EO 25.27
QC 24.62
QC 24.46
QC 24.35
QC 21.83
QcC 21.23
EO 20.64
EO 19.29
QcC 18.72
co 17.19
NS 16.81
EO 15.44
co 15.29
QcC 13.26
QcC 12.69
NS 11.14
QC
EO
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Lorna Schroder




